
These are the planned open evenings for the pupils due to start secondary school  
in September 2018.  If you have any queries, please call the schools direct.  

 

Parents to apply for secondary school place by 31st October 2017 @ www.northamptonshire.gov.uk 
 

Name of School Open Evening Date 2017 

Abbeyfield School - 01604 763616 Tuesday 3rd October 2017 

 

 

 

Kingsthorpe College - 01604 716106 Thursday 5th October 2017 

Malcolm Arnold Academy 
01604 778000 

Wednesday 11th October 2017 5pm – 8pm 
Tours 9am w/c 16th October 2017 

Northampton School for Boys 
01604 230240 

Wednesday 27th September 2017 Presentation Evening 1   
(Surnames A – D) 6pm – 7pm 
(Surnames E – K) 7.30pm – 8.30pm 
  
Thursday 28th September 2017 Presentation Evening 2  
(Surnames L – R) 6pm – 7pm 
(Surnames S – Z) 7.30pm – 8.30pm 
  
Thursday 5th October 2017 Open Evening - from 6pm.  (Time slots issued at 
Presentation Evenings) 

Northampton School for Girls 
01604 679540 

Monday 2nd October 2017  

The Duston School 
01604 460004 

During week beginning 2nd October there are a series of open mornings for parents to 
attend.  Parents will be given the option to sign up for a session on either the 
Monday/Tuesday/Wednesday/Thursday/Friday.  There will be two possible timed slots to sign up 
to: 9am or 10.15am 

Northgate School Arts College 
01604 714098 

Tuesday 26th September 2017 6pm 

Northampton International Academy 
(NIA) 
01604 212811 

Wednesday 27th September 2017 
Tuesday 3rd October 2017 

The Northampton Academy 
01604 210017 

Monday 25th September 2017  
Monday 16th October 2017 

Thomas Becket Catholic School 
01604 493211 

Thursday 28th September 2017 

Weston Favell Academy 
01604 402121 

Tuesday 26th September 2017  
Wednesday 18th October 2017 

Wootton Park School 
01604 931139 

Thursday 21st September 2017  
Wednesday 27th September 2017 
Tuesday 10th October 2017 
Various open mornings during September and October 2017 

  Campion - 01604 833900 Wednesday 11th October 2017 see their website for details 

Caroline Chisholm - 01604 669200 Thursday 12th October 2017  

Elizabeth Woodvale - 01604 861184 Thursday 28th September for our North Campus, Stratford Road, Roade, NN7 2LP 

 Guilsborough Academy - 01604 740641 

 

Thursday 5th October 2017 6pm-8pm, Wednesday 11th October 2017 6pm-8pm 

 

 

Moulton School 
01604 641600 

Thursday 5th October 
Wednesday 11th October 
Both evenings will have two sessions 4.30pm and 6.30pm start 

 

http://www.northamptonshire.gov.uk/

